
2024-05-11 2024-05-11 N. Jornadas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.37 - PC AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Huesca

11.54 - PC AR-4510 LATRE HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

11.76 - PC AR-3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Huesca

11.90 - PC CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 Aldahra Lleida UA 23-03-2024 Lleida

12.21 - PC AR-4787 FUERTES EL-MUSA, AIMAN ESP 86 Atletismo Zuera 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.28 - PC AR-4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.43 - PC AR-4853 BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.57 - PC AR-4885 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27-04-2024 ZaragoZa

13.47 - PC AR-4888 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4887 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4886 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4919 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4918 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-393 GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 60 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF-1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 01 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4796 JURADO HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1171 PORTOLES NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 76 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4980 QUINTILLA TERUEL, LUIS ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5325 ROBLES LÓPÈZ, ISMAEL ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:21.93 - PC AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real

00:23.18 - PC AR-4510 LATRE HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:23.29 - PC AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:23.42 - PC AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:23.61 - PC AR-3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:24.06 - PC AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 03-02-2024 ZaragoZa

00:24.40 - PC AR-5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-02-2024 ZaragoZa

00:24.93 - PC ARF-641 FERNÁNDEZ LUENGO, ÁLVARO ESP 08 AT Santa Isabel 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:25.13 - PC AR-4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:26.02 - PC AR-5325 ROBLES LÓPÈZ, ISMAEL ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-3866 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, MIKEL ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4787 FUERTES EL-MUSA, AIMAN ESP 86 Atletismo Zuera

ARF-1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 01 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4608 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARTIN ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

200m MASC. AL ABM

LXXIV Trofeo Ernesto Bribián 

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:49.16 - PC AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04-05-2024 Soria

00:53.51 - PC AR-4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon 14-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:53.64 - PC AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera 27-01-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4868 AGUARON ESCUDER, ANDRES ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4981 AGUILAR LEDESMA, MANUEL ESP 97 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-3866 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, MIKEL ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera

AR-393 GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 60 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4848 MANZANO MORLANES, RUBEN ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4385 TISSOUDALI , MOHAMED MAR 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:54.81 - PC SO-35 HERNANDEZ RUIZ, GUILLERMO ESP 05 Atletismo Soria 24-02-2024 Salamanca

02:01.24 - PC AR-4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23-03-2024 Lleida

02:04.06 - PC AR-4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

02:08.62 - PC AR-4972 SEGURANA CARRETERO, JÓNATAN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23-03-2024 Lleida

02:10.18 - PC AR-299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

02:11.16 - PC AR-4951 ARNEDO MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera 17-02-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-111 BAILAC MORENO, ALBERTO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5323 LLAMAZARES FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:07.59 - PC CT-200 MOUACHA , M'HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA 21-04-2024 BarceloNa

04:08.33 - PC AR-4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

04:20.87 - PC AR-4951 ARNEDO MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

04:21.74 - PC AR-4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

04:40.35 - PC AR-4449 DORADO LACAMBRA, ANTONIO ESP 00 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4087 ALAMAÑAC NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 07 Montaña Sabiñanigo

AR-4958 ALCALDE MORANCHO, SAÚL ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-46 ALLUEVA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

NA-15680 CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL ESP 03 Hiru-Herri

AR-5267 CRESPO SANZ, MARCOS ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-2882 DIESTE APARICIO, NACHO ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4452 JIMÉNEZ CUBERO, PABLO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR ESP 95 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4537 MANERO MONTERO, RICARDO ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo

AR-4846 MANRIQUE DEL CASTILLO, RODRIGO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4871 MARTÍN CABRERO, ADRIAN ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

LO-7379 MARTINEZ ESPIGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 74 At Calceatense

AR-5268 PARIS IRUN, ALBERTO ESP 04 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4313 PARIS IRUN, PAUL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4972 SEGURANA CARRETERO, JÓNATAN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4734 SELLAN SAF, ISMAEL ESP 07 CA Trials

AR-5303 VAL TORTOSA, MARIANO ESP 78 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

NA-15254 VICENTE GIL, DIEGO ESP 02 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

400m MASC. AL ABM

800m MASC. AL ABM

1.500m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4286 SATUE BROTO, MANUEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4608 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARTIN ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4980 QUINTILLA TERUEL, LUIS ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4118 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

14.93 - PC AR-3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real

AR-5042 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1727 PINTIEL ALONSO, MIGUEL ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:59.12 - PC AR-4458 LOPEZ UBIETO, ISMAEL ESP 07 Montaña Sabiñanigo 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-5324 DE JUAN GABAS, SAMUEL ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:55.14 - PC NA-14648 PERALTA RODRIGUEZ, JON ESP 95 Hiru-Herri 21-04-2024 Santander

00:55.94 - PC AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04-05-2024 Soria

00:57.80 - PC AR-5235 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 04-05-2024 Huesca

AR-111 BAILAC MORENO, ALBERTO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4286 SATUE BROTO, MANUEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

6.54 - PC AR-3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04-05-2024 Soria

6.12 - PC AR-1727 PINTIEL ALONSO, MIGUEL ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

5.66 - PC AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4853 BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4887 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4886 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4198 BRAVO VILLANUEVA, JORGE ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4919 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4918 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-393 GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 60 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4888 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4796 JURADO HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4885 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4068 ORIACH ENJUANES, ABEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4773 ZOTANO FRANCES, IVAN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

54.78 - PC NA-15385 OZKOIDI MARTINEZ, MIKEL ESP 01 Grupompleo Pamplona At 04-05-2024 Pamplona

41.96 - PC AR-2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-04-2024 Huesca

37.48 - PC AR-1847 AGUINAGA LAZARO, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera 17-02-2024 MoNzóN

36.32 - PC AR-330 FERNANDEZ GALINDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 Hinaco Monzon 17-02-2024 MoNzóN

31.38 - PC AR-5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

20.99 - PC AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Finish Line Atletismo

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL JM

Disco (2kg) MASC. ABM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL LM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL ABM

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL LM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL ABM

Longitud MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

12.53 - PC AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.57 - PC AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 13-04-2024 Durango

12.70 - PC AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 13-04-2024 Durango

12.71 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.83 - PC AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

12.95 - PC AR-4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

13.13 - PC AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.26 - PC AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.28 - PC AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

13.29 - PC AR-4889 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

13.44 - PC AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16-03-2024 ZaragoZa

13.55 - PC AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23-03-2024 ZaragoZa

13.76 - PC AR-4983 OBON MAINZ, MAIALEN ESP 10 At. Intec-Zoiti 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

13.80 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

14.36 - PC AR-4957 ASENSIO LASTANOSA, ALMUDENA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4988 ABAD ARENAS, ANA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 05 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4777 BANDRES GARCIA, VEGA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4700 BLASCO LAMELAS, JARA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4683 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4956 GARCIA CIRIA, PAULA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-419 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4990 RUIZ NAVARRO, NAROA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:24.80 - PC AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05-05-2024 Durango

00:25.56 - PC AR-4682 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:25.58 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:26.08 - PC AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:26.08 - PC AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:26.14 - PC AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:26.75 - PC AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 24-02-2024 ZaragoZa

00:27.21 - PC AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:27.33 - PC AR-4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:27.57 - PC AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

00:27.57 - PC AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:27.68 - PC AR-4683 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21-01-2024 ZaragoZa

00:28.26 - PC AR-4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 10-02-2024 ZaragoZa

00:30.22 - PC AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 05 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4700 BLASCO LAMELAS, JARA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4845 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

100m FEM. AL ABF

200m FEM. AL  ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:58.26 - PC AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

00:58.92 - PC AR-4612 MARTINEZ GRACIA, VERA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

01:03.51 - PC AR-4759 FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07-01-2024 ZaragoZa

01:05.66 - PC AR-4428 BERNAL BELENGUER, LORETO ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti 03-02-2024 ZaragoZa

01:09.09 - PC AR-4427 ALTEMIR MIRANDA, JULIA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti 14-01-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-5193 ASIN BENITO, CECILIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:16.84 - PC AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real

02:18.47 - PC AR-4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 05-05-2024 Huesca

02:25.71 - PC AR-3116 PONZ CASES, ELVIRA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23-03-2024 Lleida

02:29.10 - PC AR-5237 FONTAN MELET, MARTA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 27-01-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-3886 ANORO VALDOVINOS, DANIELA ESP 04 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-4676 ASO SIERRA, MARÍA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

ARF-773 ROYO PASTOR, MARÍA ÁFRICA ESP 95 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:47.05 - PC AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 13-04-2024 Durango

05:10.87 - PC AR-3116 PONZ CASES, ELVIRA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

05:11.82 - PC NA-107 ARAGÓN ARRASATE, LEIRE ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 20-04-2024 PamploNa

05:34.54 - PC AR-1602 SANTOS SANTANO, ITZIAR ESP 94 Atletismo Zuera 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-3886 ANORO VALDOVINOS, DANIELA ESP 04 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-5150 ARTERO ABAD, VEGA ESP 04 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR-5031 BARRANCO RUIZ, ANDREA ESP 86 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5092 CARRETERO GUERRAS, MERCEDES ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1845 ESPEJO NUÑEZ, CRISTINA ESP 94 Bilbao Atletismo

AR-3342 GARCIA BAGUE, NOEMI ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

CT-2679 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR-4654 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4571 LACHHAB , FADWA MAR 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4582 LAPLANA FERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4968 LEE , CAROL USA 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3091 SISAMON LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 99 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4106 STROIA , ALINA ROU 82 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

16.76 - PC AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

18.28 - PC AR-4983 OBON MAINZ, MAIALEN ESP 10 At. Intec-Zoiti 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

16.26 - PC AR-4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 07 CA Trials 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

16.62 - PC AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

400m FEM. AL  ABF

800m FEM. AL  ABF

1.500m FEM. AL  ABF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL LF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

16.52 - PC AR-4421 ESCARIO GALAN, CARMEN ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 13-04-2024 Durango

AR-419 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:02.18 - PC AR-3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05-05-2024 Durango

01:10.28 - PC AR-4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 07 CA Trials 13-04-2024 Durango

01:12.89 - PC AR-4699 ARCE MENDOZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 05-05-2024 Huesca

AR-3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4303 CAZAJOUS , CHLOE FRA 97 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

5.93 - PC S-259 CELIS PEDRIDO, ZURIÑE ESP 92 Atletismo Pielagos 04-05-2024 Valencia

5.15 - PC AR-4660 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 13-04-2024 MoNzóN

5.09 - PC AR-4889 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17-02-2024 ZaragoZa

4.27 - PC AR-4697 FONTAN MELET, ANA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 14-01-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 07 CA Trials

AR-4682 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

50.31 - PC AR-3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 02 Valencia Club Atletismo 04-05-2024 Valencia

42.74 - PC NA-15847 FERREIRA LECHADO, ANGELA ESP 02 Grupompleo Pamplona At 04-05-2024 Barcelona

36.31 - PC AR-4269 SERON PASTOR, ALBA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-04-2024 ZaragoZa

AR-178 BUSQUETA ARDANUY, SAIDA ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL ABF


